
№ Участник Субъект, город Номинация

1 Лычагина Софья Алтайский край, Барнаул IW 15-7

2 Погорелая Екатерина Алтайский край, Барнаул IW 15-7

3 Рыбакова Ольга Владимирская область, Владимир IW 15-7

4 Наумова Ульяна Владимирская область, Камешково IW 15-7

5 Акимова Вероника Владимирская область, Камешково IW 15-7

6 Ворошилова Анастасия Забайкальский Край, Чита IW 15-7

7 Бородихина Валерия Забайкальский Край, Чита IW 15-7

8 Епишина Марина Забайкальский Край, Чита IW 15-7

9 Черниченко Полина Забайкальский Край, Чита IW 15-7

10 Соснина Александра Забайкальский Край, Чита IW 15-7

11 Банщикова Валерия Забайкальский Край, Чита IW 15-7

12 Якимова Варвара Забайкальский Край, Чита IW 15-7

13 Вахлакова Виктория Ивановская область, Иваново IW 15-7

14 Зиновьева Софья Ивановская область, Иваново IW 15-7

15 Вахлакова Полина Ивановская область, Иваново IW 15-7

16 Хейфец Полина Ивановская область, Иваново IW 15-7

17 Казакова Инга Иркутская область, Иркутск IW 15-7

18 Герасимова Мария Иркутская область, Иркутск IW 15-7

19 Шинкарева Елизавета Иркутская область, Иркутск IW 15-7

20 Мищенко Анна Калининградская область, Калининград IW 15-7

21 Петрович Ольга Калининградская область, Калининград IW 15-7

22 Конищук Елена Карелия, Петрозаводск IW 15-7

23 Богданова Злата Карелия, Петрозаводск IW 15-7

24 Давыденко София Карелия, Петрозаводск IW 15-7

25 Шадрина Виктория Краснодарский край, Сочи IW 15-7

26 Пряникова Любовь Красноярский край, Красноярск IW 15-7

27 Ермолаева Маргарита Красноярский край, Красноярск IW 15-7

28 Герасимова Владислава Красноярский край, Красноярск IW 15-7

29 Полякова Анастасия Ленинградская область, Волхов IW 15-7

30 Саидова Лола Москва, Москва IW 15-7

31 Шавга Ливия Москва, Москва IW 15-7

32 Нтакарутимана Габриелла Москва, Москва IW 15-7

33 Юдина Дарья Москва, Москва IW 15-7

34 Гулик Анна Москва, Москва IW 15-7

35 Руднева Елизавета Москва, Москва IW 15-7

36 Зубкова Ева Москва, Москва IW 15-7

37 Бычковская Диана Москва, Москва IW 15-7

38 Липянская Анастасия Московская область, Домодедово IW 15-7

39 Вахтангишвили Александра Московская область, Домодедово IW 15-7

40 Мишина Александра Новосибирская область, Новосибирск IW 15-7

41 Ганькина Анна Новосибирская область, Новосибирск IW 15-7
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42 Петухова Мария Новосибирская область, Новосибирск IW 15-7

43 Бричеева Арина Новосибирская область, Новосибирск IW 15-7

44 Машукова Ксения Новосибирская область, Новосибирск IW 15-7

45 Маматханова Милена Омская область, Омск IW 15-7

46 Бобровская Жанна Омская область, Омск IW 15-7

47 Бахметьева Наталья Омская область, Омск IW 15-7

48 Андреева Александра Омская область, Омск IW 15-7

49 Гончарова Софья Оренбургская область, Оренбург IW 15-7

50 Сухаребрик Александра Оренбургская область, Орск IW 15-7

51 Соколова Анастасия Пермский край, Пермь IW 15-7

52 Якубова Сабрина Приморский край, Владивосток IW 15-7

53 Телялькова Кристина Приморский край, Владивосток IW 15-7

54 Карпова Алиса Приморский край, Владивосток IW 15-7

55 Ерошкина Дарья Псковская область, Псков IW 15-7

56 Васильева Александра Псковская область, Псков IW 15-7

57 Ефремова Юлия Псковская область, Псков IW 15-7

58 Катькало Елизавета Ростовская область, Ростов-на-Дону IW 15-7

59 Куприянова Ксения Самарская область, Самара IW 15-7

60 Обручникова Ульяна Самарская область, Сызрань IW 15-7

61 Алексеева Ирина Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург IW 15-7

62 Хачатрян Валентина Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург IW 15-7

63 Максимова Амалия Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург IW 15-7

64 Павлова Дарина Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург IW 15-7

65 Федулова Анжелика Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург IW 15-7

66 Марченко Василиса Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург IW 15-7

67 Федорченко Есения Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург IW 15-7

68 Томашевская Евгения Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург IW 15-7

69 Богданова Екатерина Свердловская область, Екатеринбург IW 15-7

70 Батищева Анастасия Свердловская область, Екатеринбург IW 15-7

71 Пономарева Таисия Свердловская область, Екатеринбург IW 15-7

72 Шапырина Ангелина Севастополь, Севастополь IW 15-7

73 Закирова Диана Севастополь, Севастополь IW 15-7

74 Харламенкова Екатерина Смоленская область, Смоленск IW 15-7

75 Сигачева Анастасия Смоленская область, Смоленск IW 15-7

76 Маханькова Глафира Смоленская область, Смоленск IW 15-7

77 Суркова Дарья Тульская область, Новомосковск IW 15-7

78 Огрызко Марина Тюмень, Тюмень IW 15-7

79 Дергачева Анна Ульяновская область, Ульяновск IW 15-7

80 Требухова Полина Ульяновская область, Ульяновск IW 15-7

81 Минина Юлия Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Комсомольский IW 15-7

82 Прокопович Анна Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Комсомольский IW 15-7

83 Разживина Полина Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Комсомольский IW 15-7

84 Токма Николь Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Нефтеюганск IW 15-7

85 Фролова Дарья Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Нягань IW 15-7

86 Попова Алиса Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Сургут IW 15-7



№ Участник Субъект, город Номинация

1 Грищенко Кирилл Алтайский край, Барнаул IM 15-7

2 Митюхин Андрей Алтайский край, Барнаул IM 15-7

3 Курносенко Артем Ивановская область, Иваново IM 15-7

4 Ивашко Евгений Красноярский край, Красноярск IM 15-7

5 Калачков Владимир Ленинградская область, Волхов IM 15-7

6 Зеников Василий Москва, Москва IM 15-7

7 Косолапов Богдан Москва, Москва IM 15-7

8 Овчинников Иван Москва, Москва IM 15-7

9 Прудников Андрей Москва, Москва IM 15-7

10 Назаров Никита Москва, Москва IM 15-7

11 Комиссаров Дмитрий Москва, Москва IM 15-7

12 Ким Сергей Московская область, Домодедово IM 15-7

13 Моренко Сергей Московская область, Жуковский IM 15-7

14 Моренко Иван Московская область, Жуковский IM 15-7

15 Ладыгин Кирилл Московская область, Солнечногорск IM 15-7

16 Семин Тимофей Московская область, Химки IM 15-7

17 Брюзгин Виталий Новосибирская область, Новосибирск IM 15-7

18 Харябин Алексей Новосибирская область, Новосибирск IM 15-7

19 Шурупов Артем Новосибирская область, Новосибирск IM 15-7

20 Степнов Максим Новосибирская область, Новосибирск IM 15-7

21 Бондаренко Роман Новосибирская область, Новосибирск IM 15-7

22 Архипов Роман Приморский край, Владивосток IM 15-7

23 Федоров Кирилл Псковская область, Псков IM 15-7

24 Зверев Илья Псковская область, Псков IM 15-7

25 Кириллов Арсений Псковская область, Псков IM 15-7

26 Яковлев Константин Республика Татарстан, Казань IM 15-7

27 Гусев Артём Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург IM 15-7

28 Луговский Григорий Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург IM 15-7

29 Золотарев Матвей Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург IM 15-7

30 Белан Николай Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург IM 15-7

31 Зинченко Владимир Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург IM 15-7

32 Васильев Александр Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург IM 15-7

33 Синицын Артемий Свердловская область, Екатеринбург IM 15-7

34 Гасилов Тимур Свердловская область, Екатеринбург IM 15-7

35 Сиротенко Богдан Тульская область, Новомосковск IM 15-7

36 Аникин Дмитрий Ульяновская область, Ульяновск IM 15-7

37 Моисеев Семен Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Комсомольский IM 15-7

38 Сульдин Максим Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Комсомольский IM 15-7

39 Козлов Кирилл Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Комсомольский IM 15-7

40 Губа Константин Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Комсомольский IM 15-7

41 Баймуратов Кирилл Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Нижневартовск IM 15-7

42 Михайлов Даниил Чувашская Республика, Чебоксары IM 15-7
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№ Участник Субъект, город Номинация

1 Клименко Ульяна Алтайский край, Барнаул IW 12-14

2 Майорова Валерия Белгородская область, Строитель IW 12-14

3 Тихомирова Анастасия Белгородская область, Строитель IW 12-14

4 Кузьмина Екатерина Владимирская область, Владимир IW 12-14

5 Деревянко Анна Владимирская область, Камешково IW 12-14

6 Махмутова Камилла Владимирская область, Камешково IW 12-14

7 Найдина Виктория Волгоградская область, Волгоград IW 12-14

8 Серебрянская Александра Волгоградская область, Волгоград IW 12-14

9 Гурьева Софья Волгоградская область, Волгоград IW 12-14

10 Таракановская Диана Забайкальский Край, Чита IW 12-14

11 Шейко София Забайкальский Край, Чита IW 12-14

12 Панова Дарья Забайкальский Край, Чита IW 12-14

13 Пелевина Дарья Ивановская область, Иваново IW 12-14

14 Торокина Маргарита Ивановская область, Иваново IW 12-14

15 Жильцова Александра Ивановская область, Иваново IW 12-14

16 Монькова Дарья Ивановская область, Иваново IW 12-14

17 Казимирова Дарья Иркутская область, Иркутск IW 12-14

18 Ширяева Александра Иркутская область, Иркутск IW 12-14

19 Рязанова Милена Иркутская область, Иркутск IW 12-14

20 Быстрая Ксения Калининградская область, Калининград IW 12-14

21 Филатова Виктория Калининградская область, Калининград IW 12-14

22 Попкова Елизавета Калининградская область, Калининград IW 12-14

23 Гагарина Юлия Калининградская область, Калининград IW 12-14

24 Иванова Варвара Калининградская область, Калининград IW 12-14

25 Купрякова Валерия Калининградская область, Калининград IW 12-14

26 Батракова Милана Калининградская область, Калининград IW 12-14

27 Рутковская Алёна Карелия, Петрозаводск IW 12-14

28 Горновская Мария Карелия, Петрозаводск IW 12-14

29 Костенюк Вероника Карелия, Петрозаводск IW 12-14

30 Ших Алина Краснодарский край, Сочи IW 12-14

31 Левицкая Дарья Краснодарский край, Сочи IW 12-14

32 Корнеева Полина Краснодарский край, Сочи IW 12-14

33 Захарова Влада Красноярский край, Красноярск IW 12-14

34 Сапега Анастасия Красноярский край, Красноярск IW 12-14

35 Григорьева Алена Москва, Москва IW 12-14

36 Тамбовцева Милослава Москва, Москва IW 12-14

37 Шендрик Дарья Москва, Москва IW 12-14

38 Власова Анастасия Москва, Москва IW 12-14

39 Быковская Анастасия Москва, Москва IW 12-14

40 Сёмина Мария Москва, Москва IW 12-14

41 Трунина Ксения Москва, Москва IW 12-14

42 Зарипова Дарина Московская область, Жуковский IW 12-14

43 Ганчерюк Марселина Московская область, Солнечногорск IW 12-14

44 Костенко Анна Московская область, Солнечногорск IW 12-14

45 Плевина Лаура Новосибирская область, Новосибирск IW 12-14

46 Бурмистрова Арина Новосибирская область, Новосибирск IW 12-14
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47 Пархоменко Диана Новосибирская область, Новосибирск IW 12-14

48 Бризицкая Арина Новосибирская область, Новосибирск IW 12-14

49 Фукс Марьяна Новосибирская область, Новосибирск IW 12-14

50 Полякова Вера Новосибирская область, Новосибирск IW 12-14

51 Болоткина Виктория Новосибирская область, Новосибирск IW 12-14

52 Марьясова Варвара Омская область, Омск IW 12-14

53 Оленина Анастасия Омская область, Омск IW 12-14

54 Лопаткина Ева Омская область, Омск IW 12-14

55 Лобова Анна Омская область, Омск IW 12-14

56 Хаметова Сабина Оренбургская область, Оренбург IW 12-14

57 Джабаева Камила Оренбургская область, Орск IW 12-14

58 Частухина София Пермский край, Пермь IW 12-14

59 Ежова Екатерина Приморский край, Владивосток IW 12-14

60 Ван Алина Приморский край, Владивосток IW 12-14

61 Крылова Алиса Приморский край, Владивосток IW 12-14

62 Журавлева Анна Псковская область, Псков IW 12-14

63 Одющина Мария Ростовская область, Ростов-на-Дону IW 12-14

64 Вахитова Софья Ростовская область, Ростов-на-Дону IW 12-14

65 Баранова Арина Самарская область, Самара IW 12-14

66 Ларина Елизавета Самарская область, Самара IW 12-14

67 Комякова Анастасия Самарская область, Самара IW 12-14

68 Струева Арина Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург IW 12-14

69 Бодунова Варвара Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург IW 12-14

70 Амбрасевич Виктория Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург IW 12-14

71 Мельникова София Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург IW 12-14

72 Годовикова Анастасия Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург IW 12-14

73 Васильева Альбина Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург IW 12-14

74 Мельникова Маргарита Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург IW 12-14

75 Томашевская Екатерина Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург IW 12-14

76 Мамедова София Свердловская область, Екатеринбург IW 12-14

77 Михалицына Виктория Свердловская область, Екатеринбург IW 12-14

78 Лукина Виктория Свердловская область, Екатеринбург IW 12-14

79 Лаутеншлейгер Дарья Свердловская область, Екатеринбург IW 12-14

80 Люлинцева Полина Свердловская область, Екатеринбург IW 12-14

81 Ефременкова Вероника Смоленская область, Смоленск IW 12-14

82 Поварова Анастасия Смоленская область, Смоленск IW 12-14

83 Манеева Лилия Смоленская область, Смоленск IW 12-14

84 Шашкова Елизавета Тульская область, Новомосковск IW 12-14

85 Ткачук Арина Тульская область, Новомосковск IW 12-14

86 Шурова Милана Тюмень, Тюмень IW 12-14

87 Муренцева Кира Ульяновская область, Ульяновск IW 12-14

88 Ли Софья Ульяновская область, Ульяновск IW 12-14

89 Метелева Василиса Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Комсомольский IW 12-14

90 Ваткушева Кира Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Нефтеюганск IW 12-14

91 Крутенева Виктория Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Сургут IW 12-14

92 Шадрина Валерия Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Сургут IW 12-14



№ Участник Субъект, город Номинация

1 Лымарев Юрий Алтайский край, Барнаул IM 12-14

2 Пругов Павел Алтайский край, Барнаул IM 12-14

3 Гецеров Илья Калининградская область, Калининград IM 12-14

4 Терепа Александр Калининградская область, Советск IM 12-14

5 Афанасьев Алексей Ленинградская область, Волхов IM 12-14

6 Кулешов Артем Ленинградская область, Кириши IM 12-14

7 Зеников Семён Москва, Москва IM 12-14

8 Китаев Кирилл Москва, Москва IM 12-14

9 Бебих Дмитрий Новосибирская область, Новосибирск IM 12-14

10 Украинцев Игорь Новосибирская область, Новосибирск IM 12-14

11 Диженков Юрий Новосибирская область, Новосибирск IM 12-14

12 Новиков Артем Новосибирская область, Новосибирск IM 12-14

13 Седельников Всеволод Новосибирская область, Новосибирск IM 12-14

14 Климов Иван Новосибирская область, Новосибирск IM 12-14

15 Эрнст Глеб Омская область, Омск IM 12-14

16 Козубов Роман Республика Татарстан, Казань IM 12-14

17 Ширяев Егор Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург IM 12-14

18 Федоров Николай Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург IM 12-14

19 Саар Илья Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург IM 12-14

20 Саляхов Тимур Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург IM 12-14

21 Зарубин Семен Свердловская область, Екатеринбург IM 12-14

22 Ефременков Кирилл Смоленская область, Смоленск IM 12-14

23 Волков Савелий Тюмень, Тюмень IM 12-14

24 Вандышев Евгений Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Комсомольский IM 12-14

25 Шатохин Иван Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Сургут IM 12-14

№ Участник Субъект, город Номинация

1 Митюхин Андрей 
Погорелая Екатерина Алтайский край, Барнаул MP 15-17

2 Грищенко Кирилл 
Лычагина Софья Алтайский край, Барнаул MP 15-17

3 Курносенко Артем 
Хейфец Полина Ивановская область, Иваново MP 15-17

4 Калачков Владимир 
Полякова Анастасия Ленинградская область, Волхов MP 15-17

5 Таранова Маргарита 
Бушуев Леонид Ленинградская область, Кириши MP 15-17

6 Гулик Анна 
Комиссаров Дмитрий Москва, Москва MP 15-17

7 Фоменко Юлиана 
Новичков Кирилл Москва, Москва MP 15-17

8 Шавга Ливия 
Назаров Никита Москва, Москва MP 15-17

9 Прудников Андрей 
Саидова Лола Москва, Москва MP 15-17

10 Гуцу Анастасия 
Косолапов Богдан Москва, Москва MP 15-17

11 Зеников Василий 
Зеникова Вера Москва, Москва MP 15-17

12 Коннова Маргарита 
Семин Тимофей Московская область, Химки MP 15-17

13 Суренкова Кира 
Харябин Алексей Новосибирская область, Новосибирск MP 15-17

14 Бондаренко Роман 
Ганькина Анна Новосибирская область, Новосибирск MP 15-17

15 Машукова Ксения 
Степнов Максим Новосибирская область, Новосибирск MP 15-17

16 Бахметьева Наталья 
Широченко Максим Омская область, Омск MP 15-17

17 Алексеева Ирина 
Луговский Григорий Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург MP 15-17

ИНДИВИДУАЛЬНЫЕ ВЫСТУПЛЕНИЯ (ЮНОШИ) 0820011811Я 12-14 ЛЕТ (2011-2013 Г.Р.)

СМЕШАННЫЕ ПАРЫ 0820021811Я 15-17 ЛЕТ (2008-2010 Г.Р.)



18 Воронова Арина 
Васильев Александр Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург MP 15-17

19 Марченко Василиса 
Зинченко Владимир Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург MP 15-17

20 Кириллова Александра 
Михайлов Егор Свердловская область, Екатеринбург MP 15-17

21 Тимохина Дарья 
Синицын Артемий Свердловская область, Екатеринбург MP 15-17

22 Богданова Екатерина 
Гасилов Тимур Свердловская область, Екатеринбург MP 15-17

23 Губа Константин 
Трегубова Екатерина Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Комсомольский MP 15-17

24 Козлов Кирилл 
Разживина Полина Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Комсомольский MP 15-17

25 Мятович Арсений 
Токма Николь Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Нефтеюганск MP 15-17

26 Михайлов Даниил 
Кулигина Анастасия Чувашская Республика, Чебоксары MP 15-17

№ Участник Субъект, город Номинация

1 Гецеров Илья 
Купрякова Валерия Калининградская область, Калининград MP 12-14

2 Терепа Александр 
Летучих Арина Калининградская область, Советск MP 12-14

3 Афанасьев Алексей 
Климовская Анастасия Ленинградская область, Волхов MP 12-14

4 Трунина Ксения 
Китаев Кирилл Москва, Москва MP 12-14

5 Зеников Семён 
Тамбовцева Милослава Москва, Москва MP 12-14

6 Бебих Дмитрий 
Плевина Лаура Новосибирская область, Новосибирск MP 12-14

7 Диженков Юрий 
Бризицкая Арина Новосибирская область, Новосибирск MP 12-14

8 Эрнст Глеб 
Ратынская Ксения Омская область, Омск MP 12-14

9 Саляхов Тимур 
Сорбалэ Алиса Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург MP 12-14

10 Саар Илья 
Трухина Ольга Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург MP 12-14

11 Федоров Николай 
Миронова Маргарита Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург MP 12-14

12 Усцелемова Таисия 
Зарубин Семен Свердловская область, Екатеринбург MP 12-14

13 Кириков Дмитрий 
Куфтерина Екатерина Свердловская область, Екатеринбург MP 12-14

14 Ефременков Кирилл 
Ефременкова Вероника Смоленская область, Смоленск MP 12-14

15 Волков Савелий 
Шурова Милана Тюмень, Тюмень MP 12-14

16 Шатохин Иван 
Долгова Дарья Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Сургут MP 12-14

№ Участник Субъект, город Номинация

1
Митюхин Андрей 
Лычагина Софья 
Грищенко Кирилл 

Алтайский край, Барнаул TR 15-17

2
Боллоева Милана 
Махалова Дарья 
Рыбакова Ольга 

Владимирская область, Владимир TR 15-17

3
Акимова Вероника 
Шахторина Полина 
Наумова Ульяна 

Владимирская область, Камешково TR 15-17

4
Епишина Марина 
Самарина Таисия 
Якимова Варвара 

Забайкальский Край, Чита TR 15-17

5
Черниченко Полина 
Бородихина Валерия 
Ворошилова Анастасия 

Забайкальский Край, Чита TR 15-17

6
Худякова Владислава 
Черных Анастасия 
Комарова Александра 

Ивановская область, Иваново TR 15-17

7
Бродина Алена 
Таланкина Варвара 
Бродина Алёна 

Ивановская область, Иваново TR 15-17

8
Ермошина София 
Баймашева Наталья 
Галкина Полина 

Ивановская область, Иваново TR 15-17

9
Вахлакова Виктория 
Хейфец Полина 
Вахлакова Полина 

Ивановская область, Иваново TR 15-17

СМЕШАННЫЕ ПАРЫ 0820021811Я 12-14 ЛЕТ (2011-2013 Г.Р.)
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10
Герасимова Мария 
Панчукова Маргарита 
Рыжкова Арина 

Иркутская область, Иркутск TR 15-17

11
Конищук Елена 
Давыденко София 
Мезенцева София 

Карелия, Петрозаводск TR 15-17

12
Егорова Юлианна 
Сергеева Ульяна 
Петрова Мария 

Ленинградская область, Кириши TR 15-17

13
Комиссаров Дмитрий 
Назаров Никита 
Овчинников Иван 

Москва, Москва TR 15-17

14
Новичков Кирилл 
Михайлина Мария 
Фоменко Юлиана 

Москва, Москва TR 15-17

15
Юдина Дарья 
Орешкина Мария 
Кошелева Алена 

Москва, Москва TR 15-17

16
Рябинчикова Виктория 
Дьяконова Валерия 
Орешко Светлана 

Москва, Москва TR 15-17

17
Калистру Виктория 
Рябицева Анна 
Нтакарутимана Габриелла 

Москва, Москва TR 15-17

18
Бычковская Диана 
Гуцу Анастасия 
Руднева Елизавета 

Москва, Москва TR 15-17

19
Назина Екатерина 
Липянская Анастасия 
Музычко Антонина 

Московская область, Домодедово TR 15-17

20
Герца Екатерина 
Лапшина Полина 
Пономарева Мария 

Московская область, Жуковский TR 15-17

21
Афанасьева Милана 
Диброва Виктория 
Царевская Таина 

Новосибирская область, Новосибирск TR 15-17

22
Бричеева Арина 
Машукова Ксения 
Мишина Александра 

Новосибирская область, Новосибирск TR 15-17

23
Широченко Максим 
Волченко Вадим 
Гнатченко Иван 

Омская область, Омск TR 15-17

24
Бобровская Жанна 
Ярцева Вероника 
Щелкунова Евгения 

Омская область, Омск TR 15-17

25
Соколова Анастасия 
Цизар Маргарита 
Кузнецова Екатерина 

Пермский край, Пермь TR 15-17

26
Карпова Алиса 
Телялькова Кристина 
Якубова Сабрина 

Приморский край, Владивосток TR 15-17

27
Зверев Илья 
Кириллов Арсений 
Федоров Кирилл 

Псковская область, Псков TR 15-17

28
Никитина Диана 
Кириллова Анна 
Баранова Варвара 

Псковская область, Псков TR 15-17

29
Ерошкина Елизавета 
Ерошкина Дарья 
Строгова Мария 

Псковская область, Псков TR 15-17

30
Клюжева Фаина 
Артеменко Елизавета 
Зуева Виктория 

Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург TR 15-17

31
Гиваргизова Ашурина 
Решеткова Лариса 
Шандарова Елизавета 

Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург TR 15-17

32
Климова Алина 
Корочарова Александра 
Гаврилова Дарья 

Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург TR 15-17

33
Воронова Арина 
Хачатрян Валентина 
Кравцова Анастасия 

Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург TR 15-17

34
Денискина Дарина 
Соловьева Виталина 
Федулова Анжелика 

Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург TR 15-17

35
Грищенко Арина 
Лебедева Ариэль 
Шабалина Елизавета 

Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург TR 15-17

36
Гусев Артём 
Зинченко Владимир 
Золотарев Матвей 

Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург TR 15-17

37
Пономарева Таисия 
Говорухина Дарья 
Каликова Ульяна 

Свердловская область, Екатеринбург TR 15-17



38
Касимова Арина 
Кладова Арина 
Галимова Александра 

Свердловская область, Екатеринбург TR 15-17

39
Викторов Михаил 
Власов Владислав 
Белан Константин 

Свердловская область, Екатеринбург TR 15-17

40
Батищева Анастасия 
Батищева Мария 
Хабибуллина Полина 

Свердловская область, Екатеринбург TR 15-17

41
Николаева Анастасия 
Зинчук Анна 
Пилосьян Виктория 

Свердловская область, Екатеринбург TR 15-17

42
Чистозвонова Арина 
Сигачева Анастасия 
Маханькова Глафира 

Смоленская область, Смоленск TR 15-17

43
Ладыгина Анастасия 
Кобзева Анастасия 
Костромеева Полина 

Тюмень, Тюмень TR 15-17

44
Аникин Дмитрий 
Арсентьева Кристина 
Дмитриева Карина 

Ульяновская область, Ульяновск TR 15-17

45
Губа Константин 
Моисеев Семен 
Сульдин Максим 

Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Комсомольский TR 15-17

46
Мыцкова Мария 
Разживина Полина 
Фалалеева Арина 

Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Комсомольский TR 15-17

47
Сучилина Ольга 
Гаврикова Анна 
Котова Элина 

Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Сургут TR 15-17

48
Филиппова Полина 
Покровская Анастасия 
Васильева Ульяна 

Чувашская Республика, Чебоксары TR 15-17

№ Участник Субъект, город Номинация

1
Головачева Ксения 
Менсадирова Александра 
Щеклеина Медина 

Алтайский край, Барнаул TR 12-14

2
Арнаутов Арсений 
Дианова Янина 
Клименко Ульяна 

Алтайский край, Барнаул TR 12-14

3
Иванютенко Алена 
Никифорова Валерия 
Кузнецова Анна 

Владимирская область, Владимир TR 12-14

4
Деревянко Анна 
Махмутова Камилла 
Агеева Александра 

Владимирская область, Камешково TR 12-14

5
Найдина Виктория 
Гурьева Софья 
Рябоштанова Арина 

Волгоградская область, Волгоград TR 12-14

6
Таракановская Диана 
Миронова Полина 
Панова Дарья 

Забайкальский Край, Чита TR 12-14

7
Белова Юлия 
Монькова Дарья 
Ратникова Анастасия 

Ивановская область, Иваново TR 12-14

8
Фокина Виктория 
Жильцова Александра 
Торокина Маргарита 

Ивановская область, Иваново TR 12-14

9
Колькина Арина 
Бойко Алена 
Любавина Ева 

Иркутская область, Иркутск TR 12-14

10
Рязанова Милена 
Казимирова Дарья 
Кондратьева Дарья 

Иркутская область, Иркутск TR 12-14

11
Ильина Виктория 
Каплунова Екатерина 
Ширяева Александра 

Иркутская область, Иркутск TR 12-14

12
Батракова Милана 
Герасименко Алиса 
Мигальцева Ева 

Калининградская область, Калининград TR 12-14

13
Гагарина Юлия 
Иванова Варвара 
Филатова Виктория 

Калининградская область, Калининград TR 12-14

14
Савинич Варвара 
Козырева Эвелина 
Прилепова Злата 

Калининградская область, Советск TR 12-14

15
Костенюк Вероника 
Комарова Диана 
Чуркина Полина 

Карелия, Петрозаводск TR 12-14

16
Татулян София 
Гридина Милана 
Хаджипараш Виолетта 

Краснодарский край, Сочи TR 12-14

ТРИО 0820031811Я 12-14 ЛЕТ (2011-2013 Г.Р.)



17
Захарова Влада 
Гришова Ксения 
Пониматко Зоя 

Красноярский край, Красноярск TR 12-14

18
Федоровская Ксения 
Бойко Эвелина 
Акимова Устина 

Москва, Москва TR 12-14

19
Григорьева Алена 
Филипович Дарья 
Быковская Анастасия 

Москва, Москва TR 12-14

20
Некрасова Вероника 
Сёмина Мария 
Добротворская Ульяна 

Москва, Москва TR 12-14

21
Власова Анастасия 
Науменко Дарья 
Шендрик Дарья 

Москва, Москва TR 12-14

22
Ганчерюк Марселина 
Костенко Анна 
Молоканова Мария 

Московская область, Солнечногорск TR 12-14

23
Зарипова Дарина 
Сергеева Ксения 
Скрипник Екатерина 

Московская область, Солнечногорск TR 12-14

24
Богатырёва Диана 
Громыко Виктория 
Щеголькова Дарья 

Новосибирская область, Новосибирск TR 12-14

25
Климов Иван 
Клепикова Полина 
Царевская Тамила 

Новосибирская область, Новосибирск TR 12-14

26
Филипова Виктория 
Домнышева Юлия 
Бурлака Анастасия 

Новосибирская область, Новосибирск TR 12-14

27
Полякова Анастасия 
Полякова Вера 
Жукова Виктория 

Новосибирская область, Новосибирск TR 12-14

28
Оленина Анастасия 
Лопаткина Ева 
Перкова Арина 

Омская область, Омск TR 12-14

29
Ратынская Ксения 
Лобова Анна 
Малышева Татьяна 

Омская область, Омск TR 12-14

30
Бояндина Вера 
Мелехина Влада 
Частухина София 

Пермский край, Пермь TR 12-14

31
Останкова Марта 
Позднякова Дарина 
Халиева Зарина 

Самарская область, Самара TR 12-14

32
Баранова Арина 
Карпова Анастасия 
Галямова Малика 

Самарская область, Самара TR 12-14

33
Быкова Эмилия 
Сорбалэ Алиса 
Демченко Полина 

Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург TR 12-14

34
Никишина Ксения 
Игнатьева Алиса 
Воронина Юлия 

Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург TR 12-14

35
Струева Арина 
Пронина Виктория 
Хавай Анастасия 

Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург TR 12-14

36
Беньяминова Диана 
Бороденко Анастасия 
Иванова Дарья 

Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург TR 12-14

37
Амбрасевич Виктория 
Васюкевич Алиса 
Варнашева Маргарита 

Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург TR 12-14

38
Бодунова Варвара 
Васильева Альбина 
Мельникова Маргарита 

Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург TR 12-14

39
Багитова Полина 
Васильева Мария 
Мельникова София 

Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург TR 12-14

40
Годовикова Анастасия 
Пономарева Маргарита 
Томашевская Екатерина 

Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург TR 12-14

41
Сарычева Татьяна 
Люлинцева Полина 
Третьякова Вера 

Свердловская область, Екатеринбург TR 12-14

42
Ланг Нелли 
Казакова Ксения 
Харинцева Дарья 

Свердловская область, Екатеринбург TR 12-14

43
Сальникова Татьяна 
Вартке Алина 
Левикова Ольга 

Свердловская область, Екатеринбург TR 12-14

44
Шашкова Елизавета 
Ткачук Арина 
Евстратова Мария 

Тульская область, Новомосковск TR 12-14



45
Муренцева Кира 
Прокофьева Анастасия 
Ли Софья 

Ульяновская область, Ульяновск TR 12-14

46
Комисаренко Екатерина 
Метелева Василиса 
Михайлова Александра 

Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Комсомольский TR 12-14

47
Поповская София 
Петрова Маргарита 
Пермякова Екатерина 

Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Сургут TR 12-14

48
Насонова Арина 
Марковненкова Вероника 
Колодяжная Екатерина 

Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Сургут TR 12-14

№ Участник Субъект, город Номинация

1

Рыбакова Ольга 
Акимова Вероника 
Шахторина Полина 
Наумова Ульяна 
Разумова Елизавета 

Владимирская область, Камешково GR 15-17

2

Черниченко Полина 
Банщикова Валерия 
Бородихина Валерия 
Ворошилова Анастасия 
Соснина Александра 

Забайкальский Край, Чита GR 15-17

3

Бродина Алёна 
Таланкина Варвара 
Комарова Александра 
Черных Анастасия 
Худякова Владислава 

Ивановская область, Иваново GR 15-17

4

Ермошина София 
Баймашева Наталья 
Галкина Полина 
Володина Яна 
Корнилич Арина 

Ивановская область, Иваново GR 15-17

5

Бушуев Леонид 
Егорова Юлианна 
Петрова Мария 
Сергеева Ульяна 
Таранова Маргарита 

Ленинградская область, Кириши GR 15-17

6

Бедошвили Дарья 
Орешко Светлана 
Фирсова Ирина 
Дьяконова Валерия 
Рябинчикова Виктория 

Москва, Москва GR 15-17

7

Зеников Василий 
Зеникова Вера 
Косолапов Богдан 
Нтакарутимана Габриелла 
Рябицева Анна 

Москва, Москва GR 15-17

8

Бычковская Диана 
Гуцу Анастасия 
Гулик Анна 
Руднева Елизавета 
Сазонова Алина 

Москва, Москва GR 15-17

9

Пономарева Мария 
Моренко Иван 
Лапшина Полина 
Герца Екатерина 
Моренко Сергей 

Московская область, Жуковский GR 15-17

10

Бабина Ангелина 
Жебина Кира 
Суренкова Кира 
Шестопалова Анастасия 
Белогруд Виктория 

Новосибирская область, Новосибирск GR 15-17

11

Мишина Александра 
Ганькина Анна 
Шлык Екатерина 
Бричеева Арина 
Шурупов Артем 

Новосибирская область, Новосибирск GR 15-17

12

Адодина Анастасия 
Афанасьева Алина 
Брюзгин Виталий 
Диброва Виктория 
Царевская Таина 

Новосибирская область, Новосибирск GR 15-17

13

Багаева Полина 
Маматханова Милена 
Спасельникова Ангелина 
Майорова Екатерина 
Гиря Виктория 

Омская область, Омск GR 15-17

ГРУППА-5 0820041811Я 15-17 ЛЕТ (2008-2010 Г.Р.)



14

Бродовская Анастасия 
Андреева Александра 
Супрунова София 
Нерадовская Виалетта 
Целик Анастасия 

Омская область, Омск GR 15-17

15

Карпова Алиса 
Якубова Сабрина 
Телялькова Кристина 
Горячева Ярослава 
Архипов Роман 

Приморский край, Владивосток GR 15-17

16

Романова Софья 
Гаврюшина София 
Валиуллина Сабина 
Романова Мария 
Шайдуллина Диляра 

Республика Татарстан, Казань GR 15-17

17

Белан Николай 
Томашевская Евгения 
Соловьева Виталина 
Ясинская Злата 
Федулова Анжелика 

Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург GR 15-17

18

Зуева Виктория 
Игнатьева Милана 
Артеменко Елизавета 
Смирнова Вера 
Клюжева Фаина 

Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург GR 15-17

19

Шандарова Елизавета 
Корочарова Александра 
Гаврилова Дарья 
Решеткова Лариса 
Павлова Дарина 

Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург GR 15-17

20

Васильев Александр 
Алексеева Ирина 
Воронова Арина 
Хачатрян Валентина 
Кравцова Анастасия 

Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург GR 15-17

21

Золотарев Матвей 
Иванова Татьяна 
Лебедева Ариэль 
Грищенко Арина 
Шабалина Елизавета 

Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург GR 15-17

22

Анисимова Ульяна 
Александрова Виталина 
Марченко Василиса 
Федорченко Есения 
Максимова Амалия 

Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург GR 15-17

23

Мазалова Виктория 
Ломакина Екатерина 
Бояршинова Мария 
Кадцына Яна 
Санин Юрий 

Свердловская область, Екатеринбург GR 15-17

24

Говорухина Дарья 
Галимова Александра 
Тимохина Дарья 
Кладова Арина 
Синицын Артемий 

Свердловская область, Екатеринбург GR 15-17

25

Жуковская Юлия 
Бурлакова Екатерина 
Белоусова София 
Собянина Арина 
Ермолаева Елизавета 

Свердловская область, Екатеринбург GR 15-17

26

Батищева Анастасия 
Батищева Мария 
Зинчук Анна 
Хабибуллина Полина 
Штернер Таисия 

Свердловская область, Екатеринбург GR 15-17

27

Бессонова Елизавета 
Туркова Анна 
Костромеева Юлия 
Бражникова Софья 
Румянцева Алиса 

Тюмень, Тюмень GR 15-17

28

Аникин Дмитрий 
Арсентьева Кристина 
Дмитриева Карина 
Егорова Анастасия 
Дергачева Анна 

Ульяновская область, Ульяновск GR 15-17

29

Мыцкова Мария 
Трегубова Екатерина 
Фалалеева Арина 
Касьянова Кира 
Фролова Дарья 

Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Комсомольский GR 15-17

30

Котова Элина 
Гаврикова Анна 
Попова Алиса 
Сучилина Ольга 
Конкина Анастасия 

Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Сургут GR 15-17



31

Урываева Софья 
Золотарева Арина 
Буренкова Ника 
Шагунова Виктория 
Габдрафикова Виктория 

Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Сургут GR 15-17

№ Участник Субъект, город Номинация

1

Арнаутов Арсений 
Головачева Ксения 
Менсадирова Александра 
Клименко Ульяна 
Щеклеина Медина 

Алтайский край, Барнаул GR 12-14

2

Анфиногенова Милана 
Дианова Янина 
Перелыгина Полина 
Лошкова Елизавета 
Наумова Ксения 

Алтайский край, Барнаул GR 12-14

3

Никифорова Валерия 
Голякова Агата 
Кузьмина Екатерина 
Кузнецова Анна 
Иванютенко Алена 

Владимирская область, Владимир GR 12-14

4

Данилова Виктория 
Гриднева Ксения 
Деревянко Анна 
Леонтьева Анфиса 
Агеева Александра 
Махмутова Камилла 

Владимирская область, Камешково GR 12-14

5

Кузоваткина Алина 
Фокина Виктория 
Пономарева София 
Жильцова Александра 
Торокина Маргарита 

Ивановская область, Иваново GR 12-14

6

Колькина Арина 
Бойко Алена 
Любавина Ева 
Покровская Софья 
Капустина Ольга 

Иркутская область, Иркутск GR 12-14

7

Рязанова Милена 
Казимирова Дарья 
Кондратьева Дарья 
Михайлова Анастасия 
Новосельцева Ульяна 

Иркутская область, Иркутск GR 12-14

8

Сухарева Ника 
Уралева Алина 
Тротнер Карина 
Стельмах Алисия 
Нижегородцева Александра 

Иркутская область, Иркутск GR 12-14

9

Крайнова Виктория 
Батракова Милана 
Бичан Алиса 
Габриелян Марианна 
Герасименко Алиса 

Калининградская область, Калининград GR 12-14

10

Готовская Ева 
Звездина Екатерина 
Филатова Виктория 
Лисяченко София 
Косматенко Видана 

Калининградская область, Калининград GR 12-14

11

Козырева Эвелина 
Летучих Арина 
Мандровская Полина 
Савинич Варвара 
Прилепова Злата 

Калининградская область, Советск GR 12-14

12

Бочкова Дарья 
Комарова Диана 
Костенюк Вероника 
Рутковская Алёна 
Чуркина Полина 

Карелия, Петрозаводск GR 12-14

13

Татулян София 
Гридина Милана 
Корнеева Полина 
Левицкая Дарья 
Хаджипараш Виолетта 

Краснодарский край, Сочи GR 12-14

14

Захарова Влада 
Гришова Ксения 
Пониматко Зоя 
Сапега Анастасия 
Каверзина Диана 

Красноярский край, Красноярск GR 12-14

15

Еремеева Дария 
Акимова Устина 
Федоровская Ксения 
Бойко Эвелина 
Мартынюк Екатерина 

Москва, Москва GR 12-14

ГРУППА-5 0820041811Я 12-14 ЛЕТ (2011-2013 Г.Р.)



16

Власова Анастасия 
Науменко Дарья 
Некрасова Вероника 
Сёмина Мария 
Шендрик Дарья 

Москва, Москва GR 12-14

17

Богатырёва Диана 
Бурмистрова Арина 
Косенко Ульяна 
Полякова Анастасия 
Пришибская Вероника 

Новосибирская область, Новосибирск GR 12-14

18

Бебих Дмитрий 
Климов Иван 
Плевина Лаура 
Царевская Тамила 
Украинцев Игорь 

Новосибирская область, Новосибирск GR 12-14

19

Шадрина Карина 
Сидинина Анна 
Комарова Кира 
Минеева Ксения 
Татур Дарья 

Новосибирская область, Новосибирск GR 12-14

20

Филипова Виктория 
Клепова Вероника 
Смирнова Арина 
Жукова Виктория 
Шелягина Ксения 

Новосибирская область, Новосибирск GR 12-14

21

Эрнст Глеб 
Ратынская Ксения 
Лобова Анна 
Малышева Татьяна 
Баль Алиса 

Омская область, Омск GR 12-14

22

Мухаметбареева Диана 
Гимадеева Алия 
Светличная Полина 
Фаттахова Ралина 
Шарифзянова Яна 

Республика Татарстан, Казань GR 12-14

23

Соколова Злата 
Чернышова Агния 
Гаврилова Диана 
Соколова Елизавета 
Козыра Александра 

Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург GR 12-14

24

Игнатьева Алиса 
Никишина Ксения 
Воронина Юлия 
Саляхов Тимур 
Сорбалэ Алиса 

Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург GR 12-14

25

Васюкевич Алиса 
Варнашева Маргарита 
Мельникова София 
Васильева Мария 
Смирнова Ксения 

Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург GR 12-14

26

Саар Илья 
Трухина Ольга 
Шалаева Ольга 
Евсеева Софья 
Кошелева Ева 

Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург GR 12-14

27

Бороденко Анастасия 
Васильева Альбина 
Грищенко Ася 
Пронина Виктория 
Струева Арина 

Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург GR 12-14

28

Томашевская Екатерина 
Годовикова Анастасия 
Мельникова Маргарита 
Пономарева Маргарита 
Бодунова Варвара 

Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург GR 12-14

29

Мамедова София 
Третьякова Вера 
Усцелемова Таисия 
Харинцева Дарья 
Ланг Нелли 

Свердловская область, Екатеринбург GR 12-14

30

Лукина Виктория 
Юринская Маргарита 
Никонова Полина 
Бахчева Ксения 
Лаутеншлейгер Дарья 

Свердловская область, Екатеринбург GR 12-14

31

Санина Злата 
Максимова Алена 
Сальникова Татьяна 
Вартке Алина 
Левикова Ольга 

Свердловская область, Екатеринбург GR 12-14

32

Амшаринская Полина 
Манеева Лилия 
Сидоренкова Дарья 
Ефременкова Вероника 
Поварова Анастасия 

Смоленская область, Смоленск GR 12-14



33

Ткачук Арина 
Шашкова Елизавета 
Евстратова Мария 
Шумская Меланья 
Андропова Анна 

Тульская область, Новомосковск GR 12-14

34

Румянцева Василиса 
Богданова Кира 
Шурова Милана 
Ржаникова Яна 
Тарасова Эвелина 

Тюмень, Тюмень GR 12-14

35

Соболева Анастасия 
Мамзина Полина 
Коновалова Полина 
Смирнова Кира 
Камалян Дарина 

Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Комсомольский GR 12-14

36

Пермякова Екатерина 
Кудрявцева Елизавета 
Поповская София 
Перминова Татьяна 
Байтлер Ева 

Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Сургут GR 12-14

37

Колодяжная Екатерина 
Крутенева Виктория 
Насонова Арина 
Кадачникова Маргарита 
Шадрина Валерия 

Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Сургут GR 12-14

№ Участник Субъект, город Номинация

1

Белоусова Татьяна 
Казакова Инга 
Лузгина Елизавета 
Пшеничникова Ульяна 
Сергеева Алина 
Чиркова Анастасия 
Шерстнева Дарья 
Шинкарева Елизавета 

Иркутская область, Иркутск AD 15-17

2

Ким Сергей 
Ким Александра 
Назина Екатерина 
Музычко Антонина 
Лебедева Ульяна 
Гладышев Степан 
Липянская Анастасия 
Вахтангишвили Александра 

Московская область, Домодедово AD 15-17

3

Адодина Анастасия 
Климович Елизавета 
Магерова Полина 
Сапина Анна 
Семка Виталина 
Тюменина Валерия 
Царевская Таина 
Шлык Екатерина 

Новосибирская область, Новосибирск AD 15-17

4

Целик Анастасия 
Пушкина Софья 
Малышева Анастасия 
Каракай Дарья 
Андреева Александра 
Супрунова София 
Фризен Ева 
Нерадовская Виалетта 

Омская область, Омск AD 15-17

5

Волченко Вадим 
Гнатченко Иван 
Багаева Полина 
Спасельникова Ангелина 
Майорова Екатерина 
Бахметьева Наталья 
Маматханова Милена 
Гиря Виктория 

Омская область, Омск AD 15-17

6

Баранова Варвара 
Ефремова Юлия 
Васильева Александра 
Никитина Диана 
Ерошкина Елизавета 
Ерошкина Дарья 
Коренецкая Дарьяна 
Кириллова Анна 

Псковская область, Псков AD 15-17

7

Романова Софья 
Гаврюшина София 
Валиуллина Сабина 
Романова Мария 
Сергеева Ксения 
Анварова Эмилия 
Шайдуллина Диляра 
Яковлев Константин 

Республика Татарстан, Казань AD 15-17

ТАНЦЕВАЛЬНАЯ ГИМНАСТИКА 0820061811Л 15-17 ЛЕТ (2008-2010 Г.Р.)



8

Касимова Арина 
Жуковская Юлия 
Бурлакова Екатерина 
Бояршинова Мария 
Соловьева Виктория 
Кириллова Александра 
Кадцына Яна 
Гарифуллина Риана 

Свердловская область, Екатеринбург AD 15-17

9

Гасилов Тимур 
Говорухина Дарья 
Пономарева Таисия 
Кладова Арина 
Тимохина Дарья 
Богданова Екатерина 
Каликова Ульяна 
Мазалова Виктория 

Свердловская область, Екатеринбург AD 15-17

10

Ломакина Екатерина 
Кокоулин Кирилл 
Санин Юрий 
Викторов Михаил 
Власов Владислав 
Белан Константин 
Михайлов Егор 
Азимов Никита 

Свердловская область, Екатеринбург AD 15-17

11

Елизарова Полина 
Кобзева Анастасия 
Ладыгина Анастасия 
Румянцева Алиса 
Туркова Анна 
Огрызко Марина 
Костромеева Юлия 
Бражникова Софья 

Тюмень, Тюмень AD 15-17

12

Григорьева Ева 
Могилева Валерия 
Мурдасова Мирослава 
Пилецкая Маргарита 
Рудоманова Ульяна 
Токма Николь 
Мятович Арсений 
Черных Ульяна 

Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Нефтеюганск AD 15-17

13

Конкина Анастасия 
Сучилина Ольга 
Попова Алиса 
Гаврикова Анна 
Котова Элина 
Урываева Софья 
Шагунова Виктория 
Кришнева Виктория 

Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Сургут AD 15-17

14

Филиппова Полина 
Покровская Анастасия 
Сидоренко Валерия 
Михайлов Даниил 
Тямукова Виктория 
Хуморова Татьяна 
Кулигина Анастасия 
Васильева Ульяна 

Чувашская Республика, Чебоксары AD 15-17



№ Участник Субъект, город Номинация

1

Григоричев Иван 
Горшков Семен 
Кутькин Егор 
Пругов Павел 
Анфиногенова Милана 
Лошкова Елизавета 
Макова Кристина 
Подгорных Дана 

Алтайский край, Барнаул AD 12-14

2

Арнаутов Арсений 
Лымарев Юрий 
Головачева Ксения 
Дианова Янина 
Менсадирова Александра 
Перелыгина Полина 
Наумова Ксения 
Щеклеина Медина 

Алтайский край, Барнаул AD 12-14

3

Пономарева Арина 
Ших Алина 
Корнеева Полина 
Васина Валерия 
Попова Валерия 
Хаджипараш Виолетта 
Левицкая Дарья 
Татулян София 

Краснодарский край, Сочи AD 12-14

4

Сабурова Эльнара 
Кулешов Артем 
Голубева Яна 
Михайлова Алина 
Рассказова Лилия 
Урдиханова Самира 
Янышева Лейла 
Буракова Мария 

Ленинградская область, Кириши AD 12-14

5

Басимова Альбина 
Болоткина Виктория 
Исакова Елена 
Каабель Софья 
Клепикова Полина 
Поливцева Юлия 
Ткаченко Ульяна 
Царевская Тамила 

Новосибирская область, Новосибирск AD 12-14

6

Смирнов Игорь 
Леденёва Валерия 
Лукашевич Виктория 
Оленина Анастасия 
Рассказова Вера 
Перкова Арина 
Лопаткина Ева 
Скребатун Светлана 

Омская область, Омск AD 12-14

7

Чугунов Яраслав 
Абдуллина Малика 
Акшова Амиля 
Мухаметова Лейла 
Хурамшина Сафина 
Хурамшина Мадина 
Хидиятуллина Сафина 
Эргашева Амелия 

Республика Татарстан, Казань AD 12-14

8

Огаркин Владлен 
Сиразиева Милана 
Кадырова Эмилия 
Шарифзянова Яна 
Гимадеева Алия 
Светличная Полина 
Фаттахова Ралина 
Мухаметбареева Диана 

Республика Татарстан, Казань AD 12-14

9

Топорищева Татьяна 
Кириков Дмитрий 
Куфтерина Екатерина 
Закирова Мирослава 
Лавринович Софья 
Голубятникова Екатерина 
Рамазанова Камила 
Рябцева Дарья 

Свердловская область, Екатеринбург AD 12-14

10

Мамедова София 
Люлинцева Полина 
Ланг Нелли 
Лукина Виктория 
Юринская Маргарита 
Лаутеншлейгер Дарья 
Усцелемова Таисия 
Зарубин Семен 

Свердловская область, Екатеринбург AD 12-14

ТАНЦЕВАЛЬНАЯ ГИМНАСТИКА 0820061811Л 12-14 ЛЕТ (2011-2013 Г.Р.)



11

Сарычева Татьяна 
Санина Злата 
Максимова Алена 
Имаева Валерия 
Сальникова Татьяна 
Вартке Алина 
Мулявина Варвара 
Бахчева Ксения 

Свердловская область, Екатеринбург AD 12-14

12

Марковненкова Вероника 
Насонова Арина 
Шадрина Валерия 
Перминова Татьяна 
Кудрявцева Елизавета 
Поповская София 
Байтлер Ева 
Петрова Маргарита 

Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Сургут AD 12-14

№ Участник Субъект, город Номинация

1

Белоусова Татьяна 
Бронникова Елизавета 
Лузгина Елизавета 
Пшеничникова Ульяна 
Сергеева Алина 
Чиркова Анастасия 
Шерстнева Дарья 
Шинкарева Елизавета 

Иркутская область, Иркутск AS 15-17

2

Адодина Анастасия 
Диброва Виктория 
Климович Елизавета 
Магерова Полина 
Петухова Мария 
Сапина Анна 
Семка Виталина 
Тюменина Валерия 

Новосибирская область, Новосибирск AS 15-17

3

Шлык Екатерина 
Ганькина Анна 
Иванов Константин 
Томбасова Анфиса 
Гришина Анастасия 
Вялкова Тамила 
Моисеева Дарья 
Семенова Виктория 

Новосибирская область, Новосибирск AS 15-17

4

Волченко Вадим 
Гнатченко Иван 
Спасельникова Ангелина 
Майорова Екатерина 
Широченко Максим 
Щелкунова Евгения 
Ярцева Вероника 
Новосёлова Софья 

Омская область, Омск AS 15-17

5

Галимова Диляла 
Никанорова Дарья 
Лияскина Эмилия 
Хусаинова Рамина 
Захарова Ирина 
Гарипова Рамина 
Марданова Талия 
Кашпарова Елизавета 

Республика Татарстан, Казань AS 15-17

6

Романова Софья 
Гаврюшина София 
Валиуллина Сабина 
Романова Мария 
Сергеева Ксения 
Шайдуллина Диляра 
Анварова Эмилия 
Яковлев Константин 

Республика Татарстан, Казань AS 15-17

7

Корочарова Александра 
Акчурина Алия 
Шандарова Елизавета 
Решеткова Лариса 
Гаврилова Дарья 
Павлова Дарина 
Гиваргизова Ашурина 
Климова Алина 

Санкт-Петербург, Санкт-Петербург AS 15-17

8

Касимова Арина 
Галимова Александра 
Ермолаева Елизавета 
Бояршинова Мария 
Бурлакова Екатерина 
Белоусова София 
Собянина Арина 
Жуковская Юлия 

Свердловская область, Екатеринбург AS 15-17

ГИМНАСТИЧЕСКАЯ ПЛАТФОРМА 0820051811Л 15-17 ЛЕТ (2008-2010 Г.Р.)



9

Санин Юрий 
Кокоулин Кирилл 
Кадцына Яна 
Соловьева Виктория 
Самойлова Кира 
Ломакина Екатерина 
Танина Виктория 
Кириллова Александра 

Свердловская область, Екатеринбург AS 15-17

10

Каликова Ульяна 
Глухова Алиса 
Викулова Арина 
Гарифуллина Риана 
Викторов Михаил 
Власов Владислав 
Белан Константин 
Михайлов Егор 

Свердловская область, Екатеринбург AS 15-17

11

Огрызко Марина 
Румянцева Алиса 
Бражникова Софья 
Костромеева Юлия 
Кочубеева Виктория 
Елизарова Полина 
Туркова Анна 
Ладыгина Анастасия 

Тюмень, Тюмень AS 15-17

12

Золотарева Арина 
Ступина Екатерина 
Шагунова Виктория 
Урываева Софья 
Адейкина Анна 
Габдрафикова Виктория 
Сиренко Ирина 
Кришнева Виктория 

Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Сургут AS 15-17

№ Участник Субъект, город Номинация

1

Анфиногенова Милана 
Григоричев Иван 
Горшков Семен 
Лошкова Елизавета 
Наумова Ксения 
Макова Кристина 
Перелыгина Полина 
Подгорных Дана 

Алтайский край, Барнаул AS 12-14

2

Сухарева Ника 
Ширяева Александра 
Уралева Алина 
Тротнер Карина 
Стельмах Алисия 
Бараховская Яна 
Артемьева Ирина 
Петрова Арина 

Иркутская область, Иркутск AS 12-14

3

Долганова Ника-Николь 
Акимова Устина 
Малахова Дария 
Еремеева Дария 
Канунникова Анна 
Михайлюк Марианна 
Мартынюк Екатерина 
Бойко Эвелина 

Москва, Москва AS 12-14

4

Басимова Альбина 
Болоткина Виктория 
Исакова Елена 
Каабель Софья 
Клепикова Полина 
Нечаева Валерия 
Пархоменко Диана 
Ткаченко Ульяна 

Новосибирская область, Новосибирск AS 12-14

5

Фукс Марьяна 
Щеголькова Дарья 
Шилова Александра 
Громыко Виктория 
Гололобова Елизавета 
Бутымова Алиса 
Бризицкая Арина 
Шибанова Юлия 

Новосибирская область, Новосибирск AS 12-14

6

Клепова Вероника 
Божко Ульяна 
Бахтурова Ксения 
Суровцева Анна 
Шелягина Ксения 
Богатырева Диана 
Пришибская Вероника 
Воробьева Кристина 

Новосибирская область, Новосибирск AS 12-14

ГИМНАСТИЧЕСКАЯ ПЛАТФОРМА 0820051811Л 12-14 ЛЕТ (2011-2013 Г.Р.)



7

Хидиятуллина Сафина 
Чугунов Яраслав 
Мухаметова Малика 
Эргашева Амелия 
Абдуллина Малика 
Хурамшина Сафина 
Хурамшина Мадина 
Акшова Амиля 

Республика Татарстан, Казань AS 12-14

8

Огаркин Владлен 
Сиразиева Милана 
Кадырова Эмилия 
Шарифзянова Яна 
Гимадеева Алия 
Светличная Полина 
Мухаметбареева Диана 
Андреева Алана 

Республика Татарстан, Казань AS 12-14

9

Королев Аристарх 
Казакова Ксения 
Сергеева Ангелина 
Латышева Арина 
Азанова Екатерина 
Ивахнова Дарья 
Першина Диана 
Симонова София 

Свердловская область, Верхняя Салда AS 12-14

10

Кочкина Ксения 
Тельминова Марина 
Левикова Ольга 
Буланова Елена 
Голубятникова Екатерина 
Алябьева Варвара 
Дубровина Валерия 
Мулявина Варвара 

Свердловская область, Екатеринбург AS 12-14

11

Сарычева Татьяна 
Третьякова Вера 
Харинцева Дарья 
Никонова Полина 
Сафина Аделина 
Рябцева Дарья 
Лавринович Софья 
Максимова Алена 

Свердловская область, Екатеринбург AS 12-14

12

Румянцева Василиса 
Богданова Кира 
Зайцева Кира 
Седунова Мария 
Хворова Маргарита 
Маленкова Анна 
Корецкая Яна 
Нолина Вероника 

Тюмень, Тюмень AS 12-14

13

Кадачникова Маргарита 
Кудрявцева Елизавета 
Крутенева Виктория 
Петрова Маргарита 
Колодяжная Екатерина 
Пермякова Екатерина 
Байтлер Ева 
Перминова Татьяна 

Ханты-Мансийский автономный округ, Сургут AS 12-14


